SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

). Michael Case Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 166  course Time: 76
Master Preferred 04 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
4001 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:50:60 NO [ OO 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Master Preferred

8013
8004
8016
8009
8006
8008

Master

8018
8021
8003
8022
8011
8002
8012
8020
8015
8001

Simon
Tory
Pupcakes
Mojo
Oliver

Tango

Bing
Jesse
Dazzle
Joey
Zumi
Marzi
Grip
Bacc
Scruffy
Daizy

08 inch

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shiba Inu

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

08 inch

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Papillon

Course Yardage:

Lynn Middleton

Brenda Flaherty-Piper

Liz Dzubay

Kayelene Hawthorne

Lori Young

Course Yardage:

Mike Fitch

Lee Kusek

Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Joanna McKim
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Pam Metzger
Debra L. Bax

Alan Rowley

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time:

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:47:82 100 st LD L 23 0O 0 0O O O O
0:48:81 100 2nd [ LT 22 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:69:45 100 3rd L [ 1 0O 0 0O O O O
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:60:55 NO [ L O 0 1 1 0 2 o0
0:63:29 NO LI L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
166 Course Time: 71

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:39:31 100 1st a3 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:66 100 2nd L 27 0O 0 0O O O O
0:43:81 100 3rd L 27 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:84 100 4th L 27 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:72 100 ] 25 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:48:62 100 L 22 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:48:69 100 L 22 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ L O 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:49:65 NQ L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:49:70 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Excellent

8017 Hana
8010 Taka
8019 Lance
8007 Speed McQu

08 inch
Papillon Alan Rowley
Papillon Alan Rowley

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan

Papillon Brenda Flaherty-Piper

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

166 Course Time: 71

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ LI L O 0 5 5 0 1 0
0:58:32 NQ [ O 0 1 1 0 1 0
0:58:73 NQ LI L O 0 3 0 0 0 O
0:76:73 NO L] o 5 8 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

el ]| Michael Case Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 172 course Time: 70
Master Preferred 12 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
16011 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman No Time NO L] (] ] 0 2 0 0 0
12010 Lacey Shetland Sheepdog Janis Stonerook 0:47:33 NO [ OO 0 0 0 0 1 0
Course Yardage: —166 Course Time: —66
Master 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
12009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:39:57 100 1st L] 26 0O 0 0O O 0 O
12006 Maple Rat Terrier Mary Obidinski 0:41:66 100 2nd [ 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
12005 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain 0:47:46 100 3rd L] 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
12008 Noodle Poodle Anne Platt 0:50:43 100 4th L1 15 0O 0 0 0 0 O
12003 TheGenny American Hairless Terrier Jean Nichols Eichenlau  No Time NO [ OO 0 0 0 0 2 1
12007 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore 0:39:14 NQ U Hp 0O 0 1 0 0 0
12015 Boo Weekly ~Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:45:02 NQ [ O 0 1 1 0 1 0
12017 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:48:29 NO L] 0 O 0 1 0 0 0 0
12013 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar 0:48:43 NO [ O 0 2 0 0 1 O
12002 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:48:61 NO [ L O 0 0 0O O 2 o0
12004 Kaelee Poodle Cindy Mack 0:52:52 NO [ O 0 0 1 0 0 O
12016 Frankie Boston Terrier Sandy Crook 0:56:38 NO [ O 0O 0 0O O 1 O
12012 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:62:91 NQ L Hpn 0O 2 0 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 166  courseTime: 66
Excellent 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
12011 Kip Shetland Sheepdog Carol Staples No Time NO E 0O 0 1 1 0 2 1
12014 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan 0:51:50 NO Q OO 0 2 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Master Preferred

16005
16010
16018
16032
16030
16003
16007
16029
16024
16008

Zinnie
Fisher
Missy
Beamish
Chyme
Porter
Sasha
Riley
Avery
Miss Millie

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Christine DeClerk
Jodi Christy

Faye Jacobs
Susanne Glasgow
Linda Schertz
Cheryl Laudert

Jill LaGrange
Christine DeClerk
Lindy Patrick

Heather Kelly

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

177 Course Time: 67

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:44:84 100 1st 22 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:46:38 100 2nd b 20 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:40:35 NO [ L O 0O 0 0O O 1 O
0:46:98 NO LI L O 0 1 0 0 1 0
0:47:86 NO [ L O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:50:15 NO [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:54:63 NQ L o 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:63:13 NQ [ O 0 4 3 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego

et ] MIChaEI CaSe o eeememesmsomnms s Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 172 course Time: 65
Master 16 inch FAUL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
16033 Porter Rat Terrier Mary Obidinski 0:37:97 100 1st 27 0O 0 0 O 0 O
16016 Mayday Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein 0:41:41 100 2nd [ 23 0o o0 o o o0 o
16020 Trigger Miniature American Shepherd Kacy Reighter 0:44:58 100 3rd OO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
16006 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay 0:49:36 100 4th ] 15 0 0 0O O 0 O
16013 Ice English Cocker Spaniel Le Kubow 0:56:18 100 [] 8 0 0 0O O 0 O
16028 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu 0:57:77 100 N 7 0O 0 0 O 0 O
16026 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner ABSENT Q N 0 0 0 0 0 0
16019 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds No Time NQ [T o 0o 1 1 o0 0 1
16014 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden No Time NOQ [] OO 0 3 3 0 1 1
16004 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco 0:37:27 NO [ O O 0 1 0 0 0 O
16017 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:42:53 NO [] OO 0 0 0 0 1 0
16022 Danica Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson 0:44:01 NO L OO O 1 0 O 0 o©
16027 Splash Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:45:99 NO E 0O 0 1 0 0 0 0
16001 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko 0:48:44 NO Q O O 0 1 0 0 1 0
16023 Getti Poodle Anne Platt 0:50:22 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 0 0 O
16021 Brio Welsh Terrier Norma Guerin 0:56:13 NO Q O O 0 1 0 0 0 0
16015 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathryn Tucker 0:56:47 NO Q L0 0 1 1 0 0 0
16002 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds 0:59:33 NQ L1 o 0O 1 0 0 0 O
Course Yardage: —172 Course Time: —65

Excellent 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
16025 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden 0:46:72 NQ LI L O 0 1 1 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Master Preferred

20004
20024
20034

Master

20028
20009
20011
20010
20003
20020
20017
20016
20001
20030
20021
20032
20008
20002
20022
20006
20015
20025

Crickett
Mardi
Rigel

Xoom
Sidney
Greta
Buckaroo
Reese
Mia

June
Hana
Stella
Amos
Raven R2
Lark
Cinder
Fargo
Skeeter
Rio

Gyro

Mali

20 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Belgian Sheepdog

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Nancy Ledyard
Catherine Dever
Kathy Upton

Course Yardage:

Mel King

brenda stores
Julee Blair

Laura L. Brandon
Robyn Broock
Andrea Essig
Jodi Christy
Karen Kaito
Julee Blair
Kathryn Tucker
Diana Walker
Rosemary Emberger
Molly Rapini
Carol Keller
Cheryl Laudert
Teri Chang

Jean Eichenlaub

Beth Regan

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

177 Course Time: 71

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:56:56 100 1st 14 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:56:85 100 2nd [ L1 14 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:65:68 NOQ L OO 0 1 3 0 2 o0

177  course Time: 62

FAUI TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:38:50 100 1st L1 23 0 0 0O O O O
0:44:18 100 2nd a7 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:66 100 3rd T 14 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:55 100 4th 12 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:26 100 o n 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:62 100 U n 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NO [ L O 0o 1 0 0 1 o0
0:43:08 NO [ L O 0O 0 0O O 1 O
0:43:57 NQ L1 o 0 2 1 0 2 0
0:44:28 NO [ L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:45:19 NQ [ N O 0 0 O 1 O
0:45:76 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:46:06 NQ [ O 0 1 2 0 2 0
0:46:53 NQ LI o 0O 1 0 0 2 O
0:47:72 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:50:47 NO L1 o 0O 0 0 0 2 O
0:51:25 NO [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Excellent

20012 Fire
20026 Remy
20007 Skedaddle
20050 Leo

Master

24006 Jetta
24007 Envy
24003 Django
24001 Jif
24004 Brew
24005 Chaos

Excellent

24010 sassy
24002 McKenzie

Master

24902 Alibi

20 inch

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

Irish Setter

24C inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Mel King
Amy Lavoie
Jamie Walton
Janice Perley

Course Yardage:

Nancy Ledyard
Patty Kilgore
Victoria Jones
Lori Barbee
Teri Chang
Jean Rowe

Course Yardage:

Jerry Kachelmeyer

Valerie Mahoney

Course Yardage:

Melissa Henning

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

177 Course Time: 62
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:44:45 NQ LI L O 0o 1 1 0 0 O
0:55:13 NQ [ O 0 4 1 0 3 0
0:58:42 NQ LI L O 0o 1 2 1 1 o0
0:77:71 NQ L1 o 45 1 2 0 0 0
177 Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:53:25 100 st LD L0 12 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:56:16 100 2nd [ 9 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:42:42 NQ [ Hp 0O 0 0 1 0 0
0:44:11 NQ LI L O 0O 0 1 0 3 o0
177 Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:47:46 NO [T o 0o 1 0 0 1
0:50:97 NO [ [ O 0 1 0 0 1 o0
177 Course Time: 62
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:35:80 NQ L) OO O 0 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Michael Case

Premier Preferred

8009 Mojo

Premier

8020 Bacc

Premier

12009 Steele
12003 TheGenny
12017 Brody

Premier Preferred

16031 Chancy Pant
16003 Porter
16008 Miss Millie

Premier

16006 Kaze
16002 Tye
16004 Jax
16020 Trigger
16015 Rosie

08 inch
Shiba Inu
08 inch

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
American Hairless Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch

Vizsla
Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch

Shiba Inu

Keeshond

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Liz Dzubay

Pam Metzger

Gayle Anderson
Jean Nichols Eichenlau

Karyn Dawes

Jamie Walton
Cheryl Laudert
Heather Kelly

Liz Dzubay
Kris Arnds
Karena Kosco
Kacy Reighter
Kathryn Tucker

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:48:11 100 st O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:84 100 1st [
0:51:12 NOQ L O O
0:58:61 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:17 100 1st U
No Time NO [ 0 O
0:61:65 NQ LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:48:57 100 1st [

ABSENT [ O O
0:37:64 NQ L1 OO
0:48:89 NO [ O O
0:48:97 No L) OO

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O 0 O O o0 oO
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O 0 O O o0 o

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O o0 O O o0 o

0 1 1 0 0 1

6 2 2 0 1 o0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O 0 O O o0 oO

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

o 1 2 o0 1 o

0 1 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Michael Case

Premier

20006 Rio
20025 Mali
20022 Skeeter
20030 Amos
20015 Gyro
20032 Lark
20028 Xoom

Premier

24003 Django
24011 Epic

Premier

24903 Graphic
24902 Alibi

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

24 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Teri Chang
Beth Regan
Cheryl Laudert
Kathryn Tucker

Jean Eichenlaub

Rosemary Emberger

Mel King

Victoria Jones

Nancy Brook

Erin Welch

Melissa Henning

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:45:76 100 1st [
0:47:50 100 2nd [

No Time NQ [ [
0:48:49 NO [ [
0:48:74 Nno LT O
0:53:94 NQ L1 [
0:58:55 NO [ []

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

[]

ABSENT L

[]

Time Score Q

No Time NO L]

[]

0:38:03 NO L1

[]

Ly

OO don

[
[

Place 2xQ/ Top25

[
[

FAULTS

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 0 3 1

0 1 1 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 1 1 0 0 0

12 1 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 2 0 0 1 1

0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Michael Case

Open Preferred

12025 Breeze
12021 AJ

Open

12019 Emma
12022 Presto
12020 Amber
12024 Olivia

Open Preferred

16034 Pumpkin

Open Preferred

20038 Bucky
20035 Lido

Open

20033 Echo
20037 Elliot
20019 Chica
20036 Cricket

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Gigi Jacobson
Miniature American Shepherd Kari Jill Granville

Course Yardage:

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathi Young

Shetland Sheepdog Janis Stonerook
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carolina Pregler
Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Australian Shepherd Rebecca Kahn
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Aaron Wallin

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Border Collie Robert Peterson

Australian Shepherd Julie Fischer
Border Collie Linda Schertz

Vizsla Leslie Mahr

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

ABSENT L

OO

146

Course Time:

Time Score Q

67

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L[] L O
0:53:55 NO L1 L O
0:71:14 NO [ L O
0:82:71 NQ L Hpn

154

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:75:00 NO L]

68

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

154

Course Time:

Time Score Q

70

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:51:38 95 1st L1 [
0:65:17 NO L N
154 Course Time: 63

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:37:77 100 1st L1 L]
No Time NO L] L O
0:44:97 NO [ L O
0:75:04 NQ L1 OO

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 1 0
8 1 1 1 0 0
30 6 3 0 2 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
14 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 1 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 1 1
0 2 1 0 1 0
24 5 2 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Michael Case

Open

24011 Epic

Open

24903 Graphic

24 inch

Border Collie

24C inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Nancy Brook

Course Yardage:

Erin Welch

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

154 Course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT | O O 0 0 0 O 0 O

154 Course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:49:32 95 1st L [ 0 0 1 0 0 o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Michael Case

Novice B

8023 Bizzy

Novice B

12023 Olaf
12026 Lulu

Novice B

16037 Zipper
16038 Charley

Novice A

16036 TRIPP

Course Yardage:

08 inch
Papillon Alan Rowley
Course Yardage:
12 inch
Boston Terrier Bruce Crook
Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Course Yardage:
16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange
Keeshond Kris Arnds

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd KENT FOREMAN

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

122 Course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:80:89 NQ [ O 9 5 1 0 1 0
122 Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:72:19 NO [ O 6 3 1 2 2 0
0:74:44 NO [ L O 8 0 0O O 1 O
124 Course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:48:78 NQ [ O 0 1 2 0 O
0:73:02 NQ LI o 0 1 3 0 1 0
124 Course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:79:83 NO [ L O 6 2 1 0 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Michael Case

Novice Preferred

20044 Kvothe

Novice B

20041 Khaleesi
20039 Sloan
20040 Vega
20042 Mr. Magoo

Novice A

20043 Bailey

20 inch
Rottweiler

20 inch
Rottweiler
Vizsla

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Mona Boord

Course Yardage:

Mona Boord
Jamie Walton
Kathy Upton

Heather Kelly

Course Yardage:

Mary Anne Chelos

SRCSD-Southwestern Rottweiler Club of San Diego
Saturday, December 28, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

125 Course Time: 67
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:34 100 st L1 [
125 Course Time: 61
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:42:42 100 ¥ ast 01 [
0:50:89 NOQ L] O O
0:64:69 NO L1 [ O
0:72:82 NO L] O O
125  course Time: 61

Time Score Q

0:52:34

NQ L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

EAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0o 0 0 0 0 O
EAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 O

0o 0 0 0 1 0

3 2 2 1 2 0

1 3 0 0 0 0
EAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 2 1 1 1 0



